Electric SPIRALIX
Finned tube radiators with a heating unit
This popular industrial style of heating is increasingly finding its way into new modern
houses. While electrical connection allows for independent heating, its shape lends each unit
a touch of uniqueness. A variety of shades selected from the colour chart produce an original
look accentuated by the use of metallic or structured colours for example.
Range of products and basic data
- models

WIFI connection available WIFI version
Order code: O30-1S000G01-01_EN Order code: O30-1S000Q01-01_EN
Order code: O30-1S000F01-01_EN (WIFI)
Order code: O30-1S000G80-01_EN Order code: O30-1S000Q80-01_EN
Order code: O30-1S000F80-01_EN (WIFI)
WIFI
Nexus system heating rod
compatibility with any Nexus
regulator
quick and easy installation*
*Installation may only be performed by
qualified persons
Neo
A stylish regulator with Nexus system for electric radiators with an easy-to-read backlit LCD display and intuitive control. The tilt of the display improves
its readability and facilitates operation. Operating modes such as ECO, weekly programming, open window detection and a built-in temperature sensor
help reduce heating costs. Available in a WIFI version that allows the regulator to be controlled using a mobile app.
Technical data
Operating modes
 · comfort  · antifreeze
 · ECO  · boost
 · weekly program  · keyboard lock
 · open window detection  · factory reset
Temperature range of room +7°C to +25°C
Working temperature 0°–40°C
Installation (vertical models) on the right side
Connection system Nexus
Connection straight 120 cm electric cable terminated with a plug
Display type LCD with backlit
Colour of regulator white/chrome
Protection zone 2 and 3
Available heating rods 200 W–1 200 W
Dimensions 140 × 66 × 60 mm
Power supply 230 V/ 50 Hz
Protection category I
Degree of protection IPX4
Max humidity level RH 85% at 25°C (without condensation)
WIFI connection available WIFI version
Order code: O30-1S000Y01-01_EN
Order code: O30-1S000X01-01_EN (WIFI)
Order code: O30-1S000Y80-01_EN
Order code: O30-1S000X80-01_EN (WIFI)
WIFI
Vision
A programmable electrical regulator with a large TFT display. The tilt angle of the display improves its readability and facilitates control.
The regulator can be controlled manually or via the Tevolve app from anywhere with Internet access. Operating modes such as ECO, hourly